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Part Number

874586
874587
N031634
A24713
000000-00
698874
698872
882703
852310
N110363
698811
875931
698844
A23246
146555-01
A22442
876671
823030
875893
42950
892780
000000-00
000000-00
A15179
A22976
330005-02
000000-00

PartsList for 2460-75192E Type 3

Description

ARMATURE-220
FIELD-220

BRUSH

SWITCH

No Longer Available
BRUSH INSULATOR
SPRING

SCREW

SCREW

BEARING

BRG RETAINER
FAN

BRUSH HOLDER

LOWER HOUSING ASSY

BEARING, BALL
TOP CAP
COLLET 1/2 INCH
SNAP-RING
COLLET NUT

1/2 INCH COLLET ASSY

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
PROTECTOR, CORD
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

58
59
81
83
86
88
94
98
122
208
209
210
217
219

Part Number

A24391
849314
859069
874212
698834
892778
899411
689032
872520
A22709
874514
800980
853214
A23261SV

PartsList for 2460-75192E Type 3

Description

WARNING LABEL
TERM

PLUG

CHUCK

LEAD

SCREW

SCREW
CONNECTOR
SCREW
OPEN-END WRENCH
SCREW

PIN

SCREW

CORD CLAMP
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